PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (BS-16)
(RAWALPINDI) 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 87 candidates for

recruitment to 17 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA, 01

POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA AND 06 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA)

OF EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (BS-16) (RAWALPINDI) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE

PUNJAB EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally

cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 28-10-2018.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL  DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.
1 10032 17400868 MUHAMMAD MUNEEB SULTAN MUHAMMAD NAZIR SULTAN
*SPECIAL PERSON*
2 10074 17402788 JUNAID RAZZAQ MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ
3 10087 17400762 MOHSIN BASHIR SUNNY BASHIR AHMED
4 10098 17402102 MUHAMMAD ANWAAR MEHBOOB KHAN
5 10153 17402091 RAJA ABDUL SALAM KHAN ALSAKHI MUHAMMAD KHAN
6 20415 17400841 MEHWISH JAVED MOHAMMAD JAVED
7 20739 17400618 SUMARIA JABEEN ABDUL RAZZAQ
8 20865 17402088 AHSAN RAZA ARSHAD *SPECIAL ARSHAD MAHMOOD
PERSON*
9 20936 17401000 AAMIR SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
10 21040 17402198 ADIL HUSSAIN MEHBOOB KHAN
11 21080 17401846 AHMAD ALl KHAN MUHAMMAD WALI KHAN
12 21099 17401500 AHMED MUJTABA MIRZA RASHID HUSSAIN
13 21177 17402955 ALl RAZA ABDUL QADIR
14 21214 17400810 ANIQUE AHMED MUHAMMAD IQBAL
15 21221 17403591 AQEEL AHMED MUHAMMAD AKRAM
16 21313 17400013 ASIF NAWAZ AHMED NAWAZ
17 21351 17400612 ATTA UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
18 21379 17402358 AZHAR MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED
19 21486 17402565 EHSAN SARWAR CH. CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD
SARWAR
20 21548 17403995 FAIZAN AHMED BHATTI MEHBOOB HUSSAIN
BHATTI

(Contd...P/2)



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38

39

Zln
B

21569
21603
21763
21792
21890
21926
22175
22180
22194
22262
22267
22460
22618
22665

22933
23019
23158
23264

23403

23443
23537
23621
23652
23808

70027
70042

ROLL

17400537
17401851
17400055
17401187
17400004
17403445
17402809
17401742
17401308
17401897
17402510
17402467
17400005
17401453

17403644
17404030
17403649
17400778

17403083

17403718
17402330
17401062
17402093
17400165

17400259
17401063

DIARY

FARHAN HAIDER

FAZAL MANAN

HASSAN EJAZ

HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD
KAFAYAT KHAN

KHAWAJA HAMMAD AZEEM
MUHAMMAD ALI ABID
MUHAMMAD ALI NAGRA
MUHAMMAD AMIR SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD AWAIS ALI
MUHAMMAD AWAIS MANZOOR KIANI
MUHAMMAD IRFAN ALI
MUHAMMAD SAFEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD SHERAZ ASHRAF

NAJAM UL HASSAN BALOUCH
QAMAR ISLAM

SAJID ALI

SHAHZEB KHALID

SYED IRFAN JAFFER HASHMI

SYED SHOKAIB HASSAN
UMAIR ANJUM

USMAN AYUB KHAN
WAHEED IQBAL

ZEESHAN OLIVER PERVEZ
*NON-MUSLIM*
IRFAN ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

20868
20875
20908
20909
20919

ROLL

NO.

17400041
17400038
17400008
17400367
17402165

DIARY

CH FAHAD SHAHBAZ KHAN
INAM-UL-HAQ

RIZWAN AFZAL

SAAD MUSTAFA

WALEED RAZA KHATTAK

MINORITY QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

21107
21174

21210
21478
23283

NO.

17400354
17402164

17400978
17400397
17400093

AHMER AQEEL NADEEM
ALI NASEER AMINI

ANEEL ZAFAR
DAUD EJAZ
SHAROON ALBERT GILL

ALLAH WADHAIA

HABIB UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD EJAZ
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD AZEEM
KHAIR MUHAMMAD ABID
ANJUM SIDDIQUE NAGRA
BASHIR AHMED

KHALIL AHMED
MANZOOR AHMED KIANI
MUHAMMAD ALI

FAZAL HUSSAIN

CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF
ABDUL QADIR

MUHAMMAD NASEEM
SHER AMJAD

MOHAMMAD KHALID
MEHMOOD

SYED MUHAMMAD JAFFER
HASHMI

SYED MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

M AKBAR ANJUM
MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAZIR
RONALD PERVEZ

SANA ULLAH KHAN
HAFIZ GHULAM RASOOL

FATHER'S NAME

CH SHAHNAZ GUL
MUHAMMAD JAMSHED ALI
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
GHULAM MUSTAFA
NASRULLAH KHAN

FATHER'S NAME

NADEEM NATHANIEL

MIAN NASEER UD DIN
AMINI
ZAFAR IQBAL

EJAZ MASIH
ALBERT

(Contd...P/3)
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68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
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4.

10018
10021
20018
20029
20036
20058
20072
20113
20138
20184

20238
20264

20300
20306
20379
20428
20520
20526
20527
20531
20556
20616
20631
20641
20672
20692
20696
20717
20827
20842
60007

-3-

WOMEN QUOTA

DIARY  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO.

17403571 NAJMA HANIF
17403766 RUKHSANA BIBI
17402487 AFSHAN ILYAS
17402366 ALEENA ZAINAB
17403351 ALMAS SHERIN WALAYAT MALIK
17401896 ANAM ISHAQ
17404124 ANUM AFTAB
17403045 ATTIQA JAVED
17401559 AYESHA TARIQ KHAN
17402879 FAREHA NADEEM
17401399 HEJAB QUDSIA QAZI
17400619 HUMNA SUHAIL
17401906 JAVARIA KANWAL
17401856 JAWAIRIA SADIA
17402237 MARIA RIAZ
17401380 MISBAH INAYAT
17401349 RABIA IMTIAZ
17402308 RABIYA SAEED
17403295 RABYIA SULTAN
17402170 RAFIA SAQIB
17400628 SABA AWAN
17402790 SAMINA IMTIAZ
17404025 SANA 1JAZ
17403340 SANA USMAN
17400372 SHAHAR BANO
17402013 SHAZIA MUMTAZ
17402740 SHUMAILA ASHRAF
17400792 SIDRAH RIAZ
17402572 WAJEEHA AREEB AMJAD
17404014 ZANAB MASOOM
17403982 SYEDA TAUSEEF ZAHRA

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD HANIF AWAN
MOULA DAD

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

NAJAM UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ALTAF NAEEM
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

AFTAB AHMED

JAVED IQBAL

TARIQ MASOOD KHAN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
QURESHI
QAZI SHABBIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SUHAIL
ASLAM
IRFAN HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
M.INAYAT

MALIK IMTIAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD SAEED

RAJA ABDUL SULTAN
MUHAMMAD BOOTA SAQIB
MALIK SHER ZAMAN
IMTIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IJAZ BUTT
MUHAMMAD USMAN

SYED SHAHID HUSSAIN
KHUDA BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

RIAZ UD DIN

AMJAD HUSSAIN

MASOOM NAWAZ

SYED ZAFAR ABBAS SHAH

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered,

if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently

for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 20J 2018

Dated:

20-11-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)

SECRETARY
PPSC



